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MP/256/62/Adv SYED ZIAUL HAQUE1.
8,S- BASHARATALI MARG,KHANKA , 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-254243,8305343555

MP/119/64/Adv TIKAM DAS MASHRUWALA2.
145,M.G.ROAD, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-251010,9827212123

MP/351/70/Adv SIRAJ AHMAD ANSARI3.
18/38,MOMINPURA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325) 256173,8305343555

MP/494/71/Adv SURESH CHANDRA MAHAJAN4.
37,BADI KI POLE, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)253742,9827454005

MP/150/72/Adv ARUN WAMANRAO SHENDE5.
10,MAHARSHI KARWE MARG, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)252703,9826078105

MP/175/72/Adv RAJKUMAR  WANI6.
M-8,JAVERIWADA, MAHAJANA PATH, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. (07325)241793,9993503079

MP/525/73/Adv MOHAMMAD IRSHAD KHAN7.
CHANDAR KALA ,BEHIND NATIONAL 
SCHOOL BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. (07325)251216,9827727218

MP/313/74/Adv CHANDRA MOHAN PRAJAPATI8.
33,MIRZA GALIB ROAD, SHAN WARA, 
BURHUANPUR. BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. (07325)252678,9926977319

MP/687/76/Adv MOHAN LAL ZAVERI9.
JADIAWADA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)257494,9301227466

MP/931/76/Adv SHRI HARI JAIRAM GOUR10.
TILAK HALL CHOURAHA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)254445,9424017681

MP/315/77/Adv VIJAY KUMAR GOVERDHANDAS MODI11.
LAL BAGH ROAD , BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-254298,9827274298

MP/382/77/Adv BAL KRISHNA WANE12.
RAJPURA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)51374,8602196979

MP/330/78/Adv KU. SHAMIM AZAD13.
399,DAUDPURA NEAR-JAMATKHANA, 
DAUDPURA,BURHANPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9300017172

MP/430/78/Adv DINESH CHANDRA KORAWALA14.
DINESH BHAWAN , CHOWK FABBARA, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-254589,9425086957

MP/593/78/Adv VINODLAL MOTILAL KADWANE15.
219,BUDHWARA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)255638,9669155140

MP/822/78/Adv PURSHOTTAM PANDURANG NAWATHARE16.
OPP. G.P.O. NIYAMATPURA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)254833,9926097424

MP/331/79/Adv DARYAV SINGH VERMA17.
320,SINDHIPURA, BURHANPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9111658739

MP/551/80/Adv MOHAN LAL PRAJAPATI18.
SANWARA , BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-252678,9826113442

MP/615/81/Adv RAJENDRA DATT GYANI19.
SHANTWARA BURAHANPUR. BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9406687899

MP/799/81/Adv NITIN KUMAR PATEL20.
LOHARMANID ROAD, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)251951,9826095454

MP/1041/81/AdvPRAMOD  BABULAL NEVE21.
C/30 INDIRA colony , BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977062307

MP/172/82/Adv PRAKASH KUMAR DALAL22.
101,DR.S.P.MUKHARJI MARG,BUDHWARA, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. (07325)251577,8109969665

MP/955/82/Adv SHREE RANG DHANKE23.
SHAH BAZAR ,PANDUMAL CHOWK, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-256705.,9993305677

MP/770/83/Adv BARKAT ULLAH ANSARI24.
H.NO.283/3,WARD NO.19,MOMINPURA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. (07325)256390,9926611335

MP/944/83/Adv VIRENDRA KUMAR SHAH25.
138, GYANBARDHINI SABHA MARG, 
BURHANPUR.
Ph./Mo. (07325)255573,9993305677

MP/945/83/Adv ASHOK SALWE26.
SHANTI SADAN KAREEM NAGAR CHINCHALA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926016389

MP/1051/83/AdvSURESH KUMAR THANDHANI27.
SINDHI COLONY, MANA CAMP, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)251225,7509497533

MP/201/84/Adv CHANDRAKANT LATKAN RAO MAHALE28.
SILAMPURA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)258368,9329011405

MP/353/84/Adv MOHAMMAD SAYEED KHAN29.
AKHTAR COLONY, AZAD NAGAR, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-254735,9826486509

MP/595/84/Adv RAGHUNATH VITHAL MAHAJAN30.
POST & TEH. KHAKNAR, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425951244

MP/968/84/Adv SURESH CHANDRA MAHENDRA31.
NEAR KISHOR TALKIES , BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-251200,9713915148

MP/43/85/Adv NARAYAN MANOHAR DHANDE32.
LAL BAG, STATION ROAD, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-243473,9179894929

MP/44/85/Adv ANIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY33.
VASUNDHARA GOLD APARTMENT , 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325255886,9977766303

MP/113/85/Adv RAJ KUMAR MEHTA34.
70/1 DAUDPURA BUDHWARA ROAD, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-254428,7697881993

MP/524/85/Adv OM PRAKASH ARYA35.
NEAR MATAPUR BAZAR, NEPANNAGAR, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-22302,9425952003

MP/543/85/Adv KHALIL AHMED ANSARI36.
200,JAHNGIR MANZIL, MOMINPURA, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827353050

MP/207/86/Adv SHYAM KUMAR DESHMUKH37.
11, MAHIRSHI KARVE MARG , BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-254920,9827311329

MP/624/86/Adv ISHWAR LAL JADHAV38.
"ISHAVASYAM",25, JYOTI NAGAR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325 257485,9425188285

MP/970/86/Adv VIJAY KUMAR SHAH39.
H0.NO.117,ABHANKAR MARG, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325) 257239,9893538253

MP/1028/86/AdvASIFUDDIN J.SHEIKH40.
179,DAWOODPURA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)256157,9425086946
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MP/1032/86/AdvSHEIKH MAJEED SIDDIQUE41.
NEAR SEVA SADAN COLLEGE, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)254325,9826060386

MP/1040/86/AdvSUHAIL HUSSAIN42.
ZAFAR MANZIL,DAWOODPURA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827278586,9827278586

MP/223/87/Adv BHAGWAT LAHANU PRAJAPATI43.
NAYA MOHALLA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)253571,9425343197

MP/599/87/Adv DEEPAK KUMAR TARE44.
COLE GATE,LAL BAG, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)243711,9425951683

MP/718/87/Adv RATAN KUMAR RAMSEVAK  MOURYA45.
CHHOTA CHINCHALA, LAL BAG, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9009351447

MP/911/87/Adv HEMENDRA GOVINDJI WALA46.
18, GOVINDJI WALA MARG, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)255253,9425343268

MP/1011/87/AdvABDUL AZIM KHAN47.
BEHIND AKBARI SARAI , BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-254720,9827507586

MP/329/88/Adv DEVI DAS CHOUDHARY48.
VILL & POST- BIRODA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9754724934

MP/1189/88/AdvASHISH MASHRUWALA49.
145,M.G. RAOD, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-251010,9826772691

MP/1357/88/AdvJAGDISH WADHE50.
SINDHIPURA,NEAR KANCH MANDIR, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. (07325)256622,9827507372

MP/1459/88/AdvYASHWANT KUMAR BABULAL WADHE51.
ITWARA SALIWADA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)256778,9827281718

MP/1185/89/AdvPRAKASH CHANDRA TIWARI52.
POST-CHAPORA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)287389,9907387825

MP/1228/89/AdvSHANTANU VIPAT53.
218,NIYAMATPURA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)257087,9993149162

MP/1295/89/AdvUBAID ULLAH SHEIKH54.
NEAR HARI SHAH DARGAH, HARIPURA, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827013091

MP/370/90/Adv NITISH KUMAR GUPTA55.
119,SHANI MANDIR ROAD,CHOWK BAZAR, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. (07325)255250,9407189564

MP/612/90/Adv DILIP MOHITE56.
NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)251366,9907576124

MP/1208/90/AdvCHANDRAKANT B. SHAH57.
B/3,INDIRA COLONY, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)254087,9827717047

MP/1420/90/AdvKASTUR CHAND TAK58.
C-109,INDIRA COLONY, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)255864,9827727099

MP/1812/90/AdvZOHAIR HUSSAIN59.
BOHARA JAMAT KHANA, DAWOODPURA, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. (07325)254088,9827727088

MP/353/91/Adv SALIMUDDIN SIDDIQUI60.
51,BERI MAIDAN, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827016852

MP/382/91/Adv RAJESH KUMAR JAIN61.
403,SHANWARA , BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-254349,9617497254

MP/384/91/Adv SANJAY KUMAR SHAH62.
NEAR RAJPURA GATE , BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827755025

MP/1421/91/AdvNANDU SINGH THAKUR63.
DHOLIWADA,MANDI BAZAR, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993735799

MP/1579/91/AdvRAJ KUMAR WAGH64.
E/42,NEW INDIREA COLONY, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-257110,9826060273

MP/1647/91/AdvKU.RAJNI CHOUHAN65.
395/2KHAIRATI BAZAR, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)251773,9425085773

MP/1662/91/AdvSANTOSH CHHAGANLAL DEVTALE66.
"GURU KARPA"ITWARA, MALVIYA WARD, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. (07325)257096,9826885343

MP/1670/91/AdvMOHAMMAD YUNUS PATEL67.
KHARIAT BAZAR, BUDHWARA ROAD, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-252244,9827310995

MP/350/92/Adv SHAHEED MOHAMMAD ANSARI68.
JAY STAMBH SHANWARA ROAD KHANK 
WARD BURHANPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9827374048

MP/733/92/Adv SHAKIR SAHEB69.
RAJPURA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-253366,8223063366

MP/850/92/Adv HEM LAL GAMBHIRE70.
RASTIPURA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-256381,9827226428

MP/1122/92/AdvSHANKAR LAL CHOUDHARY71.
SATYA NARAYAN MANDIR ,NEAR PRATAPUR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-242059,8120964949

MP/1156/92/AdvRATAN CHAND JAIN72.
38,RAJPURA ROAD , BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)258739,9229429402

MP/1272/92/AdvVINOD KUMAR KALE73.
PRATAPPURA , BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827454047

MP/60/93/Adv MOHD.IDRIS KHAN74.
BAHADURPUR, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-247287,9993587406

MP/146/93/Adv SANJAY PATIL75.
AT CHANDANI P.O.NEPANAGAR BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9423987264

MP/308/93/Adv MANOJ KUMAR PAWAR76.
RANGETTI JITWARA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)251208,9827551210

MP/309/93/Adv MANOJ KUMAR JAIN77.
24/57,PANDUMAL CHORAHA, 
CHOURAHA,BURHANPUR.
Ph./Mo. (07325)252025,9827065226

MP/426/93/Adv VIJAY KUMAR SADIWALA78.
BUDHWARA ROAD, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9179971442

MP/527/93/Adv RAJEEV BANNATWALA79.
KRISHNA KUNJ,TILAK ROAD, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)254689,9827275489

MP/1442/93/AdvKAILASH KISHAN YAWATKAR80.
EWS-62,SANJAY NAGAR, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-241713,9424017497
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MP/1467/93/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR BOOGIWALA81.
83 SANTOSI MAA NIWAS, BUDHWARA ROAD 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406677886,9406677886

MP/1850/93/AdvMOHAMMAD ISMAIL BADSHAH82.
19/332,MOMINPURA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9770004569

MP/2594/93/AdvSYED  TASLEEM83.
BERIMAIDAN, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-255888,8989519648

MP/923/94/Adv SANJAY KUMAR AHIRE84.
B/303 NEAR B&R OFFICE, NEPANAGAR, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-222411,9425496190

MP/1151/94/AdvMOHAMMAD FAROOQ FAROOQUI85.
H.N.72,QILA GALI, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827658454

MP/1217/94/AdvAMRUT PANDIT86.
CHOWK BAZAR, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827233392

MP/2145/94/AdvMOHD. MUKHTAR AHMED ANSARI87.
209,MOMINPURA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)257961,9827727136

MP/2754/94/AdvSHAILENDRA KAPOOR88.
36, GEETA DUTT NAGAR, SHIKARPURA GA 
BURHANPUR.
Ph./Mo. (07325)255969,9827377252

MP/931/95/Adv DEEPAK UMALE89.
VILL-BAHADORPUR, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-247183,9424017446

MP/1174/95/AdvFARID SHAH90.
SHIKARPURA ,NEHRU NAGAR NO.1, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. (07325)241122,9827277528

MP/1756/95/AdvMALIK KHAN SAEED91.
324, MEHMOOD MANZIL, PRATAP PURA, 
AT-BURHANPUR,DISTT-KHANDWA.
Ph./Mo. 07325-252356,8602290690

MP/2240/95/AdvVIKAS GANDHI   DADR.N.2579492.
GANDHI CHOWK, ROAD,BURHANPUR.

Ph./Mo. 07325-252767,9826050495

MP/2410/95/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR SUTARIYA93.
14,BUDHWARA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-254652,9827453577

MP/2648/95/AdvLOKESH DIXIT94.
DIXIT GALI, LOHAR MANDI, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 245614,9827658840

MP/2733/95/AdvSHEIKH MUMTAZ JAVED95.
B-13, SIDDIQUI NAGAR, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)252928,9827266929

MP/119/96/Adv KAMLAKAR WANI96.
M/14, NEW INDRA COLONY, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-254633,9977450911

MP/261/96/Adv SANJAY SHAH97.
BAPU GOSWAMI MARG, SHIKARPURA, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. (07325)241889,9827566200

MP/366/96/Adv KISHOR ASWAR98.
SHAH BAZAR, BURHANPUR.

Ph./Mo. (07325)255969,9424817002

MP/529/96/Adv RAKESH CHANDRA MISHRA99.
A-5,SUNDER NAGAR, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325) 242099,9424025101

MP/650/96/Adv SAROJ GANDHI100.
22,KARANJ BAZAR, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)253466,8982878105

MP/1030/96/AdvSUNIL CHOUDHARY101.
VILL-LONI,TAH-BURHANPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9977745315

MP/1064/96/AdvNAND KISHOR MAHAJAN102.
408,NEAR KRISHNA MANDIR, RASTIPURA, 
BURHANPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9993289121

MP/1280/96/AdvINDRA LAL HASANANDANI103.
RAJPURA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827780791

MP/1545/96/AdvSANJAY VIJAYVARGIYA104.
105,BAUDPURA ROAD, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)256480,9893885716

MP/2304/96/AdvRAJENDRA TARWALA105.
PRATAPPURA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-256880,9826056880

MP/1637/97/AdvRAKHI JAIN106.
SHANWARA FULL MALI GALI, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)254642,9424017801

MP/2001/97/AdvMANOJ KUMAR MEHERA107.
642,GANDHI HALL ROAD, CHOWK BAZAR, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-253888,9827685331

MP/2095/97/AdvMOHMMED SHEIKH SHAKIL108.
BEHIND SANWARA POWER HOUSE, RAJIV 
WARD, BURHANPUR.
Ph./Mo. (07325)256024,9827306473

MP/2305/97/AdvAJAY KUMAR MEHTA109.
70/1,DAUDPURA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-254428,9827230169

MP/2396/97/AdvNARENDRA PRASAD CHATURVEDI110.
NEAR GANESH MANDIR,Q.N.440, 
QR.440,DISTT-KHANDWA. BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406687778

MP/2463/97/AdvRAKESH TRIPATHI111.
A/114,E-TYPE, NEPANAGAR, 
DISTT-KHANDWA. BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9617911123

MP/2704/97/AdvANIL KUMAR SHAH112.
297,PRATAP PURA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)241823,9827453999

MP/47/98/Adv RIYAZ AHMED ANSARI113.
J/4, SIDDIQUI NAGAR, AZAD NAGAR, ANPUR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. (07325)258587,9827755102

MP/806/98/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR SHROFF114.
KHANKA SHANLSARA ROAD , BAHADURPUR 
ROAD,BURHANPUR.
Ph./Mo. 07325-255382,9424571194

MP/850/98/Adv RAMESH SHAH115.
NEW SUPDA KARANJ,RAJPURA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)2020219,9827760437

MP/1121/98/AdvVIJAY KUMAR JAWADE116.
A/302,BID COLONY , NEPA NAGAR, 
DISTT-KHANDWA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. (07325)222049,9425496173

MP/1289/98/AdvFARID AHMED117.
NEAR KHANKA,MASJID,142-KHANKA WARD 
WARD,BURHANPUR.
Ph./Mo. (07325)254667,9827382900

MP/1447/98/AdvASEEM PATIL118.
SAGAR WADI, LALBAGH , BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-243110,9406813054

MP/1604/98/AdvDEVENDRA KAPDE119.
54,DWARKAPURI ,STATION  ROAD,LAL BA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. (07325)256286,255606,9926097242

MP/1652/98/AdvJEETENDRA VAISHNAV120.
LAJHERWADI, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425494659
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MP/2269/98/AdvVINAY SHAH121.
NEAR RAJPURA GATE, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)255180,2534760,9407467080

MP/2329/98/AdvRAJENDRA SHAH122.
NEAR RAJPURA GATE CHOURAHA, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827286008

MP/2660/98/AdvHEMANT SINGH PATIL123.
SAGAR WADI,LALBAG, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-143110,9424571861

MP/2782/98/AdvBHASKAR MAHAJAN124.
ALAMGANJ, MALIWADA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-251861,9827300826

MP/2798/98/AdvMUKUND SANYAS125.
322,ALAMGANJ, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)245718,9827781105

MP/205/99/Adv MOHD.SHABBIR RAWALPINDIWALA126.
83,KHAIRATI BAZAR, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-255848,8236056326

MP/645/99/Adv RAKESH GYANI127.
SHANWARA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9753660901

MP/1573/99/AdvMOHAMMAD HANIF ANSARI128.
LIG C-4,T.I.T COLONY,SIDDIQUI NAGAR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907387786

MP/2419/99/AdvPRAKASH BABULAL SHARMA129.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424051112

MP/2695/99/AdvRAJU WAGHADKER130.
GANESH NAGAR,PANDHAR AREA,NEPANAGR 
DISTT-KHANDWA. BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. (07325)222934,9425952382

MP/3037/99/AdvMAHESH KUMAR OTWANI131.
107-B, HOLKAR APPARTMENT,10 MANIK 
BAG ROAD INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9826829299

MP/83/00/Adv MUKESH KUMAR MANTRY132.
347,DURGA MAIDAN,  SINDHIPURA, 
BURHANPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425085736

MP/187/00/Adv SHEIKH MEHMOOD133.
NAYA MOHALLA, BURHANPUR3

Ph./Mo. (07325)253977,9301080278

MP/785/00/Adv CHINTAMAN MAHAJAN134.
RASTIPURA MOHALLA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-254377,9425086889

MP/2437/00/AdvAFTAB HASAN ANSARI135.
NEAR COVIL COURT, 29/3,WARD NO-20, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-253937,9806525715

MP/3062/00/AdvGOPALDAS BHAGAT136.
RAJPURA , BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)255187,253646,9827609011

MP/3065/00/AdvCHANDRAKANT TAYDE137.
SILAMPUR,  BOUDHYWADA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 8120121379

MP/3137/00/AdvBALU TAYDE138.
CHINCHALA, SUTWALA PLAT, LALBAG 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893422952

MP/3179/00/AdvDEVANAND TAYDE139.
SHIKARPURA,PANCHAMUKHI HANUMAN, 
BURHAMPUR. BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 241225,9770076829

MP/3458/00/AdvDILIP TAIDEY140.
82,SILAMPURA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 8435389155

MP/4019/00/AdvSUDHIR KUMAR RATILAL MISAL141.
CORONATION BAZAR, LALBAG, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)243675,9977575510

MP/4766/00/AdvGAUTAM TAYDE142.
NEW INDIRA COLONY,I/49, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325) 258510,9977092339

MP/4858/00/AdvBRIJENDRA GARHWAL143.
C/64,INDIRA COLONY, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826252129

MP/4947/00/AdvMOHAMMAD RAEES ANSARI144.
16/139, DAWOODPARA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 8871666090

MP/221/01/Adv MUKESH KUMAR MOREY145.
ITWARA KOT PATTI, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926643414

MP/299/01/Adv BHOURAO  PATIL146.
A/28 INDIRA  COLONY, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-52516,9827251640

MP/1454/01/AdvABDUL VAKIL KHAN147.
C-13, PRAGATI NAGAR, BEHINDSTADIUM, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-253133,9827566061

MP/1511/01/AdvSATYANARAYAN WAGH148.
NEAR BARDIYA OIL MILLS MAHAJNAPETH, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-253673,7694800877

MP/1972/01/AdvANEES AHMED QUADRI149.
WARD NO 19, H.NO.283/3, MONIMINPURA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. (07325)256390,9753062290

MP/2432/01/AdvSALIM PATEL150.
PATEL MOHALLA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-247225,9827536753

MP/2464/01/AdvDEEPAK UMALE151.
PANCHSHEEL NAGAR, BAHADARPUR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755804730

MP/3209/01/AdvSOHAIL  AHMED HASHMI152.
280/22,  NEW BUS STAND , NIYAMUTPUR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-252383,9907338518

MP/3219/01/AdvMUKESH  NAGAR153.
A/494, OPP. PRABHA PARK, NEPANAGAR, 
DISTT-BURHANPUR, 45022 INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9425495930

MP/493/02/Adv VINOD  PRAJAPATI154.
VILL. PHOPANAR, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)281314,9424571906

MP/1386/02/AdvHEMAN DAS TORANI155.
148,CONTUMENT COLONY, NEPANAGAR, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. (07325)222310,9713476746

MP/1677/02/AdvCHIMANLAL  SETHI156.
LANE NO-2, BAI KA BAGICHA , GHAMAPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424525874

MP/1768/02/AdvVIVEK KUMAR  SHAH157.
8- SHRINAGAR COLONY, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)251009,9827097600

MP/1863/02/AdvSAYED ASHFAK HUSSAIN158.
BHARAT  BAKERY MATAPUR BAZAR,  
NEPANAGAR, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-222094,8827878177

MP/2160/02/AdvNITIN CHANDRA WANI159.
A-163,  NEAR  MAIN GATE NEPA LTD.  
NEPANAGAR, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. (07325)222475,9425951819

MP/2937/02/AdvBABU MANUDDIN SIDDIQUE160.
BUDHWAR BAZAR ARIYA H.NO- A 1/23,NEPA 
NAGAR, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977663836
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MP/83/03/Adv NITESH  KOLHATKAR161.
VILL & POST- LONI, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893434206

MP/3041/03/AdvPARESH  GADE162.
"PARESH NIWAS"TILAK CHOURAHA, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. (07325)241716,9827717747

MP/3543/03/AdvADITYA BARDIYA (PRAJAPATI)163.
PLOT NO- 11,SANJAY NAGAR, SHANWARA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. (07325)252678,9826288016

MP/142/04/Adv PRAMOD PATIL164.
AT- ADGAON POOST CHAPORA, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9753482277

MP/379/04/Adv HARSHAD PATEL165.
BASHART ALI MARG,NEHRU HOSPITAL, 
KHANKA WARD, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8357997779

MP/551/04/Adv PRAHLAD BARI166.
90,SANJAY NAGAR ,NEPANAGAR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407143895

MP/812/04/Adv MANGESH KUMAR  ENGLE167.
NEAR GYANVARDHINI SABHAGRAH,        
RAJPURA, RISH,  RAJPURA, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-400559,9039726484

MP/1006/04/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR CHAUHAN168.
C.K. GREENS BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977845874

MP/2684/04/AdvNAVIN  MAGARE169.
A/57, INDIRA COLONY , BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425343224

MP/3151/04/AdvGHANSHYAM SHAH170.
RAJGHAT ROAD,KARNJ BAZAR, RAJGHAT  
ROAD, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-252301,9827234501

MP/3261/04/AdvDINESH  CHOWHAN171.
DOULAT PURA, JOSHIWADA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)257735,9893740902

MP/3711/04/AdvSUBHASH TAYDE172.
VILL MOHAMMAD PURA POST 
BAHADURPUR, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-255942,9098265444

MP/3743/04/AdvSANJAY KUMAR ROKDE173.
RAJPURA BADI KI POLE,NEAR VEDICVIDHYA 
PEETA SCHOOL, NEAR VEDICVIDHYA PEETA 
Ph./Mo. 9752560360

MP/3749/04/AdvHEMANT KUMAR  MEDHE174.
AT BAKHARI , POST SHAHAPUR, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-268364,9981256161

MP/3825/04/AdvVIJAY KUMAR  MEDHE175.
VILL BAKHWARI,  POST SHAHPUR, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-268364,9981573712

MP/398/05/Adv MOHAN LAL PATIL176.
H. NO. 486, PANDHAR  AREA NEAR GANESH  
MANDIR NEPANAGAR, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977003324

MP/464/05/Adv FAREED  AHAMED177.
195, BERI MAINDAN, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926275626

MP/1820/05/AdvSITA RAM  MAHAJAN178.
VILL DAPORA BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 8085193394

MP/2696/05/AdvMUKESH SINGH  DARBAR179.
B-285,  MATAPUR BAZAR NEPA NAGAR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9643492896

MP/3182/05/AdvSHAILENDRA KUMAR SHIVHARE180.
75, SAGARWADI , LALBAGH BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827658656

MP/3214/05/AdvNASIM SHAIKH181.
JAMIL KIRANA DUKAN  , 7 NO GATE  NEPA 
NAGAR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424526126

MP/3226/05/AdvHEMANT  CHOUDHARY182.
VILL POST  BHTKHEDA NEPANAGAR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425951976

MP/3301/05/AdvJAY CHOUKSEY183.
EWS -35, SANJAY NAGAR BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9229594250

MP/3880/05/AdvDHIRAJ DEVKAR184.
NEAR THE  STACHU OF SHIVKUMAR  SINGH 
, DESHMUKH GALI, NAYA MATA PURA 
Ph./Mo. 9827673241

MP/652/06/Adv PRITI CHOUHAN185.
RANJNA SADAN  SAGARWADI LALBAG 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 243597,9575311248

MP/864/06/Adv SIDDHARTH SHINDE186.
SHASTRI NAGAR, WARD NO 16, NEAR URDU  
SCHOOL, NEPANAGAR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8224016195

MP/1176/06/AdvSURENDRA BARI187.
WARDNO 13, AT POST SHAHPUR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425496995

MP/1380/06/AdvSIRIL  RUPAILE188.
ADARSH COLONY , H.N. 84, NEPA NAGAR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229430332,9406687947

MP/1443/06/AdvSHANTA RAM  WANKHEDE189.
ALAM GANJ, KALA BAG NEAR JAVED KIRANA 
SHOP, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893492253,9893492253

MP/2013/06/AdvTUSHAR MAHAJAN190.
SINDHI BASTI KATNI CAMP,GANGA NAGAR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826799311,9826799311

MP/2472/06/AdvMONY KUMAR THADHANI191.
SINDHI BASTI MANA CAMP. BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 07325-251230,9039511631

MP/2601/06/AdvRAJESH KUMAR BIDIYARE192.
NEAR SHRI RAM MANDIR, GALI NO 7,  ALAM 
GANJ, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993126889

MP/2710/06/AdvSHAILESH KUMAR  RAUT193.
365, SHIKARPURA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827216164,9827216164

MP/2758/06/AdvBHAURAO TAYDE194.
VILL BAHADARPUR, BARIWADA DUBAN, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300375295

MP/2871/06/AdvSURAJ RAGHOD195.
AT POST  KHAKNAR  TEH KHAKNAR, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827276278,9827276278

MP/2883/06/AdvPRAMOD PATIL196.
AT POST-SIRPUR THANA-KHAKNAR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325284151,9300771012

MP/3008/06/AdvSANJAY KUMAR  JARIYA197.
SHIVA JI NAGAR, LAL BAGH, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 99931-25284,9993135284

MP/3299/06/AdvYOGESH LONDHE198.
PANCHSHIL NAGAR, BAHADARPUR, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826325349

MP/241/07/Adv HAFEEZ UDDIN199.
184, NEAR MADARSA MASZID, BUDHWAR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009531307

MP/1085/07/AdvANIL LAHASE200.
NEAR OF PANCHMUKHI, HANUMAN MANDIR, 
SHIKARPURA, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8964924967
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MP/1274/07/AdvSANJAY SONWANE201.
SILAMPURA, JIRIWADA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9229697870,9754329459

MP/1600/07/AdvDINESH KUMAR SHANKPAL202.
PUSHP KUNJ, 23, SANTOSH NAGAR, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9200159411

MP/1604/07/AdvDINESH RAUT203.
365, TULSIRAM RANGREE KI GALI, 
SHIKARPURA, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907019006,9907019006

MP/1661/07/AdvJANKI LAL JADHAV204.
AT NIMBAPUR,.POST SIRPUR, TAH- 
KHAKNAR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893164626,9981804814

MP/1706/07/AdvJITENDRA SINGH THAKUR205.
RASTI PURA, THAKUR BADA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827398088,9827398088

MP/1741/07/AdvSATISH CHOUDHARY206.
LODHIPURA, DARGAH-E-HAKIMI, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907072288

MP/2020/07/AdvFIROZ KHAN207.
RAJPURA, NEAR NARIYAL WALI MASZID 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826772691

MP/2049/07/AdvVIVEK KASKHDEIKAR208.
126, TILAK CHOURAHA, MAHAJAN PETH 
ROAD BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-253825,9009086060

MP/2074/07/AdvSHER SINGH PAWAR209.
AT DONGARGAON, POST BODARLI, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827541665,9669612561

MP/2077/07/AdvIRFAN HUSAIN210.
NEAR CITY POLICE STATION, SUBHASH 
CHOWK, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827658581,9827658581

MP/2142/07/AdvMUKESH KUMAR SHAH211.
NEAR AKBARI SARAY CHOWK BAZAR, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907018946,9907018946

MP/2340/07/AdvSACHIN KULKARNI212.
KARANZ BAZAR, OPP. DUTT TEMPLE, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827639641,9827639641

MP/2344/07/AdvANIL BILLORE213.
NIWASI GRAM BAKKHARI,POST SHAHPUR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425369216,9425369216

MP/2394/07/AdvYASHWANT  MOHASE214.
SIDDHARTH NAGAR, KHAIRATI BAZAR, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977845965,9827265631

MP/2932/07/AdvRAJENDRA MAHAJAN215.
AT POST LONI, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977282588,9977282588

MP/70/08/Adv VINOD JADHAV216.
NEAR SHIKARPURA WATER TANK, BEHIND 
DR. SHRAMA, SHIKARPURA, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424569182,9424569182

MP/125/08/Adv ASHISH SHAH217.
48, GYANWARDHINI SABHA MARG, NEAR 
DR. ASHOK SHAH CLINIC, RAJPURA, 
Ph./Mo. 9993735811,9993735811

MP/130/08/Adv NADIR AKHTER218.
NEAR AULIA MANZIL, SHANWARA ROAD, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827534848,9826586229

MP/516/08/Adv ISHWAR MAHAJAN219.
VILL BORGON KHURD, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827454053,9827454053

MP/841/08/Adv SUKHLAL MAHAJAN220.
42, ABHILASHA NAGAR, STATION  ROAD, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826799326,9826799326

MP/1170/08/AdvMOHD. TABREZ221.
H.N. 104/01,  NAYA MOHALLA,  DOULTA   
PURA, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229431888,9229431888

MP/1238/08/AdvSURESH KUMAR  PATEL222.
PATIDAR COLONY,  SINDH PURA, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826232402,9165626373

MP/1396/08/AdvSYED VILAYAT ALI223.
JAI STUMBH WARD, SHANWARA, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827017054,9827017054

MP/1542/08/AdvSHANKAR MAHALE224.
NEAR NAWGRAH TEMPLE,  DOULATPURA, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9785235320,9977689687

MP/1676/08/AdvSANDIP BAWISKAR225.
DAPORA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926914298,9926914298

MP/2890/08/AdvJITENDRA TAYADE226.
AT POST  KHAMNI BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827015676,9977223937

MP/2940/08/AdvMANESH PAWAR227.
E-TYPE, A/183, MELL GET, NAPANAGAR, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424025726,8085378905

MP/766/09/Adv MOHD. WASEEM KHAN228.
RAJGHAT ROAD,  KARANZ BAZAR, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009246123,9009246123

MP/1386/09/AdvROSHAN LAL KATIYAR229.
A/416, POWER HOUSE COLONY, OPP. 
THANA, NEPANAGAR, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425951880

MP/1438/09/AdvJAMEEL AKHTER230.
H.N. 397, OPP. GUPTA JI HOTEL, NEAR 
ITWAR GAT, AZAD NAGAR ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 9039242001

MP/1451/09/AdvPINKY GADHE231.
RAJEEV NAGAR, WARD NO 1, NEAR 
RAILWAY STATION,  , NEPA NAGAR, 
Ph./Mo. 9713274522

MP/1491/09/AdvSANDEEP SHAH232.
NEAR DURGA MAIDAN, SHINDHIPURA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993798437

MP/1614/09/AdvSARFARAZ KHAN233.
Q.N. A1-990,POWER HOUSE COLONY, NEPA 
NAGAR, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977743977

MP/3007/09/AdvJITESH DALAL234.
DHOLI WADA, BUDHWARA ROAD, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8120464640

MP/514/10/Adv SURESH LONDHE235.
AT POST BAHADARPUR, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9752222431

MP/659/10/Adv AJAY KUMAR MAHAJAN236.
POLICE COLONY, GANPATI THANA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424840275

MP/884/10/Adv MOHD. DAUD ANSARI237.
H.N. 28/1, WARD NO 18, MOMINPURA, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9098737680

MP/1065/10/AdvKUNAL GYANI238.
PAITHANKAR GALEE, SHANWARA, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406687899

MP/1202/10/AdvVAISHALI GUPTA239.
JANTA AKOLA BANK KI GALI, MAI 
SHANWARA GATE, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989501181

MP/1241/10/AdvTANMAY PUROHIT240.
AMBIKA BHAWAN, OPP. ADARSAH 
VIDYAPITH, NAYA MOHALLA, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907051668
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MP/1243/10/AdvNIDHI SOLANKI241.
294, DAUDPURA NEAR HINGLAJMATA 
TEMPLE, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325257783,9926761526

MP/1396/10/AdvAMIT JAIN242.
16, SHANWARA PHOOLWALI GALI, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826989296

MP/1798/10/AdvZAHIR UDDIN SHAIKH243.
AZADNAGAR, ITAWARA GET BAHAR B 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977119780

MP/2333/10/AdvSHAIKH JAFAR244.
MASJID GUNGE, HAJARI KE PSS, 
SINDHIPURA RAO, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229833220

MP/2435/10/AdvMOHD. ASLAM ANSARI245.
NAYA MOHALLA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9981529028

MP/2467/10/AdvKAILASH RAO BHOETE246.
CHAMBER NO 10,OPP. CIVIL COURT, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826453441

MP/214/11/Adv NIRMA GAJBHIYE247.
CHAMBER NO 10, CIVIL COURT, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907443211

MP/469/11/Adv MINAL PATEL248.
SARDAR PATEL COLONYU, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329111164

MP/1299/11/AdvASAD HUSSAIN CHOUDHARY249.
64, PRATAPPURA BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 8871372530,9827673484

MP/1763/11/AdvUMESH MAHAJAN250.
INDIRA COLONY, A-155/2, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424556642

MP/1966/11/AdvSHAIKH KALEEM251.
SINDHI PURA GATE KE BAHAR, ALAMGANJ,  
WARD NO 17, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9753569609

MP/1977/11/AdvROSHAN KUMAR WADHE252.
CIVIL COURT, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827090386

MP/136/12/Adv ABDUL WAHID MANSURI253.
CHEMBER NO 10, CIVIL COURT, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826447741

MP/473/12/Adv SURESH NIKAM254.
BAHADARPUR, PANCHSHEEL NAGAR, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7354361768

MP/672/12/Adv VIJAY KUMAR GANDHI255.
SILAMPURA,BEHIND SOURYA ICECREAM 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755618077

MP/1526/12/AdvSHIVANG VAIDYA256.
122, BUDHWARA BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 8602121545

MP/1664/12/AdvANIL KUMAR SHOLE257.
BHEEM GALI, RAJPUR GATE BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9753745528

MP/1687/12/AdvMOHAMMED QUDDUS ANSSARI258.
MNRE SALAI WALE MASJID, NAYA 
MOHALLA, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039174442

MP/1695/12/AdvBHUPENDRA KUMAR JUNAGADE259.
NEAR OF ITWARA GATE MALWIYA WARD 
NO.16 BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907644381

MP/1728/12/AdvSHAIKH HANIF260.
NEAR PHED OFFFICE W.N. 3, SHIKAPURA, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827273372

MP/106/13/Adv ABID AHMED KHAN261.
32, KHANKA WARD, PEELU KA TAKIYA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039288870

MP/521/13/Adv SANGITA ROKDE262.
RAJPURA BADI KI  POL, OPP. SAHGAL 
TYPING, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8085663056

MP/555/13/Adv MANGILAL CHOUHAN263.
AT KHAPARKEDA, POST SIRPUR, TAH- 
KHANAR, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8959300375

MP/1013/13/AdvSANJAY KUMAR NAIKE264.
A1/410, GATE NO 7, NEPA NAGAR, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9630127474

MP/2277/13/AdvSUSHIL CHOUHAN265.
WARD NO.-1,VILLLAGE POST- 
JAISINGHPURA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8085748111

MP/2279/13/AdvMUSHTAQUE AHMED266.
WARDNO.-26,HNO-260/1,LOHARMANDI 
NEAR DEVIDAS GATE BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039651882

MP/2373/13/AdvFAREED SAHEB267.
NEAR MADARSA MASJID KE PASS, 
BUDHWARA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827454092

MP/300/14/Adv VIJAY NILKANTH268.
NEAR P.H.E OFFICE,SHIKARPURA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827609061

MP/368/14/Adv UMESH SHAH269.
H NO-37, RAMA NAI KI GALI, 
MAHAJANAPETH, WARD NO.1 BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713530366

MP/627/14/Adv LALIT OMPRAKASH JAIN270.
A-37,INDIRA COLONY BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827331160

MP/853/14/Adv TULSIRAM KAKDE271.
CIVIL COURT BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926318570

MP/930/14/Adv VINOD PATIL272.
A-29,INDIRA COLONY BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827780808

MP/1002/14/AdvGANESH WADHE273.
ITWARA SALIWADA,NEAR RAMESHWAR 
MANDIR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009922213

MP/1086/14/AdvADITYA SHARMA274.
ITWARA, SHRI GOKUL CHANDRAMAJI 
MANDIR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8103284359

MP/1116/14/AdvHARSHAL VISPUTE275.
SINDHI PURA,SUNAR PATTI BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9039598058

MP/1481/14/AdvMUHAMMED RASHID ANSARI276.
H NO.-4,SABIR GALI,HARIRPURA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8871628172

MP/1700/14/AdvSAVITA HITESH CHOUKSEY277.
AT POST-SHIRPUR,TAHSIL-KHAKNAR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7389791108

MP/1702/14/AdvSUREKHA AMLE278.
NEAR GANESH SCHOOL,MAHAJANAPETH 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424568612

MP/1860/14/AdvNOOR AHMED SHAIKH279.
NEAR PAYAL STUDIO,SINDIPURA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907421143

MP/1870/14/AdvMUDASSIR AHMED ANSARI280.
NEAR KALI PHATAK,DAWOODPURA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827301391
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MP/1992/14/AdvMOHAMMED ISHAQUE281.
242,BERI MAIDAAN,CHAMELI KUA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893226708

MP/699/15/Adv WAHEED UDDIN282.
H. NO.-278/3,BERI MAIDAN,ABDUL QADAR 
SIDDIQUI WARD BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9691748939

MP/1040/15/AdvKAILASH ASWAR283.
NEAR BAISAHEB KI HAVELI,SHAH BAZAR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977911556

MP/1062/15/AdvJAYANT CHAUDHARY284.
BADI KI POLE,RAJPURA BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9009007740

MP/1125/15/AdvDAYARAM CHOUHAN285.
VILLAGE-DHIMANIYA,POST-KHATLA,TEHSIL-
NEPANAGAR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8305051300

MP/1445/15/AdvABDUL SHAKEEL KHAN286.
C-13,PRAGATI NAGAR,NEAR NAGAR NIGAM 
PALIKA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827355592

MP/1965/15/AdvASHUTOSH PRAJAPATI287.
SANJAY NAGAR BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. aashi_prajapati@yahoo.in,9752110012

MP/2113/15/AdvLAKHAN SINGH TOLIYA288.
BADI KI POL,INFRONT OF VITTHAL MANDIR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009407771

MP/2114/15/AdvSAMEER AHMED289.
MADAN MOHAN MALVIA MARG,NEAR 
NARIYAL WALI MASZID,NYAMATPURA 
Ph./Mo. 9098424143

MP/576/16/Adv NIKHIL KHANDELWAL290.
A-163,INDIRA COLONY BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826926962

MP/942/16/Adv NOORIE IRANI291.
RAILWAY STATION,CHINCHILA,LALBAGH 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9754724886

MP/1611/16/AdvGOURAV SOLANKI292.
146,KANTA NIWAS,GOTI 
MOHALLA,RAJPURA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9657341819

MP/1886/16/AdvANKIT PRAJAPATI293.
NEELKANTH-1/11,SANJAY NAGAR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755332250

MP/1887/16/AdvMAYUR BAIRAGI294.
JAGDISH MANDIR,DALIYAWADA 
MOHALLA,ETWARA,NAGZIRI ROAD 
Ph./Mo. 8889055866

MP/1888/16/AdvSAGAR PATIL295.
C/O-NEELKANTH,1/11 SANJAY NAGAR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9131265190

MP/99/17/Adv RAJKUMAR PATIL296.
H NO-57,DHERYASHEEL NAGAR,SHAHPUR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926089222

MP/113/17/Adv NITIN TAYDE297.
H NO-338,NEAR RAJ KIRANA STORE,SALEEM 
COLONY BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9669876294

MP/429/17/Adv RAJESH YADAV298.
BADA CHINCHALA LALBAGH BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9399010039

MP/627/17/Adv SYED AVEZ MEER299.
45 MIRZA ISMAIL MARG,KHAIRATI BAZAR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8770245100

MP/713/17/Adv PRATEEK DHANDE300.
VAKILCHAWL STATION ROAD,LALBAGH 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9575115737

MP/1103/17/AdvKISHOR RATHOD301.
SAANADAS KHURD,POST-MEHALGURAD 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8959162271

MP/1216/17/AdvFIROZ SHAIKH302.
TEHSIL-NEPANAGAR,H NO-154 MG 
NAGAR,NEAR CHOTI MASJID BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9165563510

MP/1355/17/AdvJAVED KHATIK303.
WARD NO-03,NEAR WATER TANK,JAINABAD 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8959516682

MP/1494/17/AdvJAVED MOHAMMED304.
91 SWAMISHRADDHA NAND MARG,HASAN 
MANDAP WALE,BAIRI MAIDAN,CHAMELI 
Ph./Mo. 8109315693

MP/1988/17/AdvLOKESH NILKANTH305.
NEAR PHED OFFICE,SHIKARPURA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8871665770

MP/2160/17/AdvMOHAMMED JAVED ANSARI306.
NEAR FAKDHEYA LOHAR DHAAL 
NIYAMATPURA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7898717111

MP/2406/17/AdvHAMID AHMED307.
SHIKARPURA NEHRU NAGAR,WARD 
NO-02,NEAR POLICE LINE BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8770344589

MP/2584/17/AdvGAZALA ANSARI308.
WARD NO-26,H NO-366,ANSAR NAGAR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7974683869

MP/304/18/Adv RITESH KUMAR309.
RB-II-53 RAILWAY COLONY LAL BAG 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7869729317

MP/308/18/Adv VISHAL LANDGE310.
L-01,CK GREENS COLONY BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893218119

MP/454/18/Adv FAIZHAN ANSARI311.
H NO 243 W NO .28 HAKIM  BHOPALI GALI 
ABDUL KADAR SIDDIQI WARD BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827658508

MP/534/18/Adv UMESH KUMAE DUBEY312.
TEHSIL/POST-KHAKNAAR BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 8435153510

MP/828/18/Adv HEENA SAYYED313.
H.N.68/19 GALI NO. 07 NAAG MANDIR KE 
PASS AALAMGANJ BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7999445274

MP/835/18/Adv ANOOP KUMAR YADAV314.
PARASTAKIES ROAD SAGARWADI LALBAG 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9589557814

MP/1050/18/AdvBHARAT CHOUHAN315.
VILLAGE-MAITHARWARI,POST-LURAK 
GORADA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9752886421

MP/1122/18/AdvNILESH AADE316.
NEAR BUDDHA VIHAR,BHEEM KI 
GALI,DAKWADI BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8602521113

MP/1182/18/AdvAJAY CHATURVEDI317.
A-683 BHAWANI NAGAR,NEPANAGAR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424524554

MP/1261/18/AdvMOHD HANIF318.
293/46 GANDHI COLONY,LALBAGH 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7999730478

MP/1285/18/AdvKAUSHAL VISPUTE319.
10 DATT NAMDIR GALI,BUDHWARA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8103161228

MP/1327/18/AdvWASIM HUSAIN320.
DR. IQBAL MARG,WARD NO-17,H 
NO-6/2,ALAMGANJ BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8120401001
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MP/1427/18/AdvDINESH SONWANE321.
H NO-12/02,WARD NO-01,BIRODA 
MAHADEV STREET BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755673002

MP/1471/18/AdvPIYUSH MODI322.
GANESH CHOURAHA,MAHAJANPETH 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9165660660

MP/1539/18/AdvSAJID HUSSAIN323.
HO.NO.-87 NEAR IMAM KHANA MAHARSHI 
DYANAND WARD BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827326434

MP/1566/18/AdvSUNIL WAGH324.
AT METHA KHARI POST TURAK GORADA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9399122613

MP/1627/18/AdvSYED FAIZAN325.
AZAD NAGAR C/O ZAHEER ADVOCATE 
HOUSE BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8839098057

MP/2473/18/AdvMASOOD SHAH326.
HO NO-35, GALI NO-2, KUMHARPURA, NEAR 
RAMBHA TALKIES, JEHANGIRABAD BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9144021469

MP/2743/18/AdvMANOJ NARSINGH RATHOD327.
A-11, PRAGATI NAGAR, NEAR NAGAR 
NIGAM BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009913737

MP/3156/18/AdvSHOAIB AHMED ANSARI328.
DARGHA HARISHAH PILU MASJID, GALI 
WARD NO-32 SANWARA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907125195

MP/280/19/Adv NARAYAN DABHADE329.
DR. TARAS KE SAMNE DAKWADI 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9669237669

MP/320/19/Adv MOHD SHOAIB BAGHWAN330.
NEAR SULTANIYA MASJID SILAMPURA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9669140910

MP/474/19/Adv SUNIL WAGHE331.
BUDHWARA ROAD N/R BY ASHWIN AJGENSI 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8817479590

MP/704/19/Adv GANESH MOHITE332.
NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE DAKWADI 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9340784578

MP/1082/19/AdvPRIYA KHEDKAR333.
B 61, TULSI VILLA SANJAY NAGAR EAST 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8305070570

MP/1205/19/AdvSACHIN TOPIWALA334.
212/2, NEAR SATYANARAYAN TEMPLE 
PRATAPPURA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827908942

MP/1368/19/AdvRAHUL PATIL335.
VILLAGE-UMRADA,POST-SAROLA,TEHSIL-NE
PANAGAR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926155946

MP/1637/19/AdvRAHUL CHOUDHARY336.
VILLAGE/POST-SINDHKHEDA KALA, GULAI 
TEH-KHKNAR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424443696

MP/1885/19/AdvKAJOL BOOGIWALA337.
83 SANTOSHI MAA NIWAS,BUDHWARA 
ROAD BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8458913765

MP/1938/19/AdvPAYAL GUPTA338.
HO NO-7, KAMAL TALKIES KE PASS WARD 
NO-35, RAJPURA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7869519394

MP/2312/19/AdvMOHD. RAZA MASHRUWALA339.
HO NO-277/33, MAHATMA GANDHI GALI 
NO-2, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993410410

MP/2324/19/AdvHITESH UDASI340.
HO NO-C-64, BEHIND TULSI MALL SURYAM 
COLONY LALBAG BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827934142

MP/2430/19/AdvSANJAY SISODIYA341.
CIVIL COURT, ROOM NO-1 BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826325234

MP/2612/19/AdvSHYAM SINGH KUSHWAH342.
S-36, HILL TOP NEPA NAGAR BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 7000526026

MP/2634/19/AdvRUPALI MAHAJAN343.
37, ANURAG NAGAR LIG LINK ROAD 
INDORE
Ph./Mo. 7389746707

MP/2669/19/AdvYOGESH VAISHNAV344.
RAJGHAT ROAD NEAR AGRAWAL 
DHAMSHALA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8085043553

MP/2702/19/AdvKHUSHBOO DEOKAR345.
GANESH CHOURAHA MAHAJNA PETH 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9575117885

MP/2741/19/AdvPREM NARAYAN VERMA346.
RB-I- 9/E RAILWAY COLONY, TEH- 
NEPANAGAR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8827917374

MP/2751/19/AdvMITESH NAVTHARE347.
OPPOSITE HEAD POST OFFICE BUS STAND 
ROAD JAYSTAMBH WARD BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7999383699

MP/2752/19/AdvPAWAN SONAR348.
MAHAJANAPETH NEAR GANESH SCHOOL 
WARD NO-07, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9806615126

MP/2756/19/AdvPRATIK SAHAGAL349.
DURGA MAIDAN SINDIPURA BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 7697484288

MP/2844/19/AdvJAMAL RAZA KHAN350.
52/43, NEAR OF MANTRI KARKHANA 
ALAMGANJ KALABAG BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109984192

MP/95/20/Adv SANJU CHOUHAN351.
CIVIL COURT MOHAMMAD PURA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907296798

MP/158/20/Adv MOHAMMED MUZAFFAR352.
WARD NO-3, PATEL MOHALLA BHADARPUR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9340972902

MP/201/20/Adv HIMESH AGRAWAL353.
MALIWADA CHOWK BEHIND BANK OF 
BARODA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907073304

MP/422/20/Adv SOURABH MISHRA354.
KAMGAAR BHAWAN LALBHAG BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926599231

MP/450/20/Adv LOKESH JAGTAP355.
MG ROAD SUKHA SAGER APARTMENT 514, 
SHOP NO-12, INDORE
Ph./Mo. 8109114319

MP/467/20/Adv NITIN JAWARE356.
DISTRICT AND SISSION COURT 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7898845835

MP/579/20/Adv SHEIKH AKIL357.
MAKAN NO-55, WARD NO-12, MASAK AREA 
NEPA NAGAR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8871428242

MP/653/20/Adv SOHEB SHEKH358.
WARD NO-14, MAIN ROAD KHAKNAR KHURD 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8120810408

MP/698/20/Adv VIPIN KUMAR GOUR359.
B-148, TEACHERS WARD NO-1, STATION 
ROAD NEPANAGAR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7247659539

MP/745/20/Adv DINKAR INGLE360.
WARD 2 AMBEDKAR WARD SHAHPUR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981354546
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MP/853/20/Adv VISHAL PARADKAR361.
HO NO-434/1 WARD NO 19 
VILLAGE/POST-BODARLI BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7869732994

MP/918/20/Adv RUPALI VERULKAR362.
NEAR PANDUMAL CHOURAHA, CHHOTE 
BALAJI GALI, TILAK WARD NO.-07 
Ph./Mo. 9993503796

MP/1425/20/AdvNITESH PARDESHI363.
WARD NO.15 NAGJHIRI SANTOSHI MATA 
MANDIR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9691688444

MP/1428/20/AdvVINOD GADHE364.
VILLAGE-BAHADARPUR H.NO.1242 WARD 
NO.19 BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755913201

MP/1477/20/AdvRUCHIKA SOLANKI365.
146 KANTI NIWAS RAJPURA WARD NO.35 
GOTI-MOHALLA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907077258

MP/1724/20/AdvRAVINDRA JADHAV366.
AT WARD 3 KHANKNAR  KHURD WARD NO 
03 KHAKNAR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9589658676

MP/2234/20/AdvPRANJAL367.
H NO-344/2 W. NO. 04,VEER SAWARKAR 
MARG SILAMPURA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755119909

MP/2273/20/AdvPREETI PODDAR368.
51/52 VIJAY NAGAR STATION ROAD 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989938972

MP/2550/20/AdvSYED IMRAN ALI369.
121 WARD 33 KHANKA WARD BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 7000937640

MP/2741/20/AdvNABEEL KHAN370.
ABDUL KADIR SIDDIKI WARD 28 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7869588887

MP/2974/20/AdvSYED NISAR ALI371.
104-49 BEHIND KHWJA SANDAL MASJID 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755444534

MP/2982/20/AdvSOHAIL ALTMASH ANSARI372.
H.NO 174-2 WARD NO 31 HARIRPUR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8889811468

MP/89/21/Adv HARSHAL KAPADIYA373.
173/4 WARD NO 5 PRATAPPURA  
DHANWANTRI MARG BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8819921967

MP/748/21/Adv SHUBHAM GUPTA374.
KHAIRATI BAZAR NEAR SHITLA MATA 
MANDIR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8602290690

MP/1485/21/AdvMOIZ MOTORWALA375.
NEW CIVIL COURT MOHANNADPURA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981568335

MP/1613/21/AdvROHIT MAHAJAN376.
POST-KHAKNAR BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826041192

MP/1941/21/AdvAAYUSHI MISAL377.
CARONATION BAZAR LALBAGH BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 7987821563

MP/2074/21/AdvMOHINI PATIL378.
C/O MOTIRAM MAHAJAN SHANWARA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993404623

MP/2080/21/AdvKASHIRAM MASANE379.
SANJAY MAHAJAN DATTATRAY NAGAR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9630007392

MP/2082/21/AdvSHANKAR KUMAR WADHE380.
H.NO.02,WARD NO.19,OPP.KACHMANDIR 
ITAWA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039375401

MP/2605/21/AdvRAJESHWARI BHATT381.
C-310 DATTATRAY APARTMENT RAJIV 
WARD BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981878111

MP/2720/21/AdvSYED FAIZAN382.
WARD NO.7,TILAK WARD BEHIND GANESH 
SCHOOL BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8770872035

MP/3536/21/AdvSALMAN MOHAMMED383.
WARD NO.39,H.NO.E-16 PRAGATI NAGAR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977088087

MP/3674/21/AdvSEEMA AYLANI384.
473/4,WARD NO.40,SINDHI BASTI MOTI 
NAGAR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9200430812

MP/4165/21/AdvMITHUN CHOUHAN385.
POST-BHAVSA,NEW CHOUNDI BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9399482797

MP/4180/21/AdvMITESH AHIRE386.
NEAR DR.ARCHANA SHROOF HOSPITAL 
BUDHWARA ROAD DHOLIWARA 
Ph./Mo. 9993960015

MP/4181/21/AdvAKSHAY KUWADE387.
SINDHIPURA SINGAJI MANDIR KE PASS 
AZAD WARD NO.23 BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8602660502

MP/4438/21/AdvHITESH PATIDAR388.
H.NO.292,OPP.RADHA VALLABH MANGAL 
KARYALAYA SILAMPURA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827658762

MP/4890/21/AdvPARMESHWAR PRASAD ASTHANA389.
BM-108 PANDHAR AREA WARD NO.03 NEAR 
BUS STAND NEPANAGAR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425496213

MP/4914/21/AdvARTI CHOUHAN390.
DAKWADI HANUMAN VYAYAM SHALA GATE 
KE PASS BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 6265282331

MP/5004/21/AdvSAVITA BORDE391.
183 SALIM COLONY BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9516975460

MP/5173/21/AdvNISHA SASANE392.
WARD NO.01,SWAMI VIVEKANAND 
SHAHPUR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9691804082

MP/5248/21/AdvDIVYA CHOUHAN393.
64/1 LAXMI NAGAR BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9589907903

MP/5314/21/AdvRUCHI BAIRAGI394.
ITWARA RANCHHODJI MANDIR BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9303150627

MP/5412/21/AdvDIPALI SHAH395.
WARD NO.1 NAVNATH MANDIR GALI BAL 
BHAIRAV VYAYAM SHALA MAHAJAN PATH 
Ph./Mo. 9893360799

MP/5452/21/AdvRAJKUMAR RATHOD396.
VILLAGE-SANDASKALA,POST-MAHAL 
GURADA,TEH.-NEPANAGAR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977386693

MP/5648/21/AdvMAHENDRA SAPKALE397.
VILLAGE-LINGA,NEPANAGAR BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9685434448

MP/5649/21/AdvWASIM AHMED398.
H.NO.38/2,WARD NO.36,NEAR SALIM 
COTTON WATA HOUSE DAKHDI 
Ph./Mo. 8817157143

MP/5740/21/AdvHEMANT TAYADE399.
WARD NO.47,SHIVAJI NAGAR LALBAG 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993911685

MP/5742/21/AdvNIZAM UDDIN AHMED400.
H.NO.307/2,WARD NO.31 HARIRPURA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 6260717184
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MP/5768/21/AdvSHANI KALE401.
H.NO.22/1 MAHARSHI DAYANAND WARD 
PRATAPURA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826641847

MP/5782/21/AdvVIJAY KAKANE402.
WARD NO.18,H.NO.388 GANESH COLONY 
MOHAMMADPURA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424032151

MP/5783/21/AdvMOHAMMED JAMEEL AHMED403.
H.NO.328 NOORI MADARSA KE PASS 
NAGJHIRI BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9131023535

MP/5854/21/AdvAZHAR  HUSAIN404.
WARD NO.21 BEHIND KOHINOOR BAKERY 
BUDHWARA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9691521517

MP/5856/21/AdvRASHID AHMAD405.
RAJENDRA PRASAD WARD 26 BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 8982104145

MP/5872/21/AdvWASIF UDDIN406.
NEAR URDU GIRL SCHOOL HARIRPURA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926412891

MP/5938/21/AdvFAYAZ KHAN407.
H.NO.H-22,WARD NO.39 NAGAR NIGAM KE 
PASS PRAGATI NAGAR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8965853626

MP/5980/21/AdvHONEY SURYAWANSHI408.
WARD NO.16,H.NO.55D ITWARA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479782088

MP/6000/21/AdvMOHD BILAL BAGWAN409.
WARD NO.27 DAUDPURA BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 7771921228

MP/6071/21/AdvSHREYA MISHRA410.
NAVDURGA MANDIR KE SAMNE 
NYAMATPURA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8461010230

MP/6082/21/AdvMOHD SHAHID411.
WARD NO.14 BERI MAIDAN BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 8871675257

MP/6096/21/AdvPRANAV CHOUDHARY412.
DUEGA MATA MANDIR 
NIMANDAD,KHAKANAR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8878023737

MP/178/22/Adv GAMLA CHOUHAN413.
VILLAGE-DAWATIYA 
,POST-BORIBUJURG,TEH.-NEPANAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 8815615825

MP/219/22/Adv MANOJ GORE414.
GUJARWADI BAHADARPUR BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9340615105

MP/224/22/Adv KANHAIYA MAHAJAN415.
H.NO.71,WARD NO.7,YESHO CHAURAHA 
MAHATMA GANDHI JYOTIBA FULE WARD 
Ph./Mo. 9977649250

MP/247/22/Adv SANDEEP DHOPEY416.
TAPTI BLOCK NO.A/10 POLICE LINE 
PATONDA ROAD BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9630637919

MP/324/22/Adv KRISHANA SELEKAR417.
POST-NAGTHIRI,WARD NO.07,GOTHAN 
MOHALLA BASALI BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 6264653409

MP/349/22/Adv MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR CHOUHAN418.
H.NO.264 KHANKA WARD BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 8085627892

MP/390/22/Adv MOHAMMAD BILAL CHOUHAN419.
H.NO.325 WARD NO.3 KHANKA BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 8251076792

MP/398/22/Adv YASHVI JARIWALA420.
64 DHANWNTRI MARG PRATAPPURA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039858281

MP/440/22/Adv ACHAL BANNATWALA421.
41/5 KRISHNAKUNJ TILAK ROAD 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425654689

MP/540/22/Adv SHAIKH ISHAQUE422.
SAIFEE NAGAR HAMIDPURA BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 7987742009

MP/634/22/Adv INAMUR REHMAN ANSARI423.
H.NO.10,WARD NO.29 DIXIT MARG DOCTOR 
ZAKIR HUSAIN WARD BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7806014200

MP/743/22/Adv NARENDRA TAYDE424.
WARD NO.2 AMBEDKAR WARD SHAHPUR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9165231703

MP/949/22/Adv VISHAL CHOUHAN425.
H.NO.201,WARD 
NO.14,VILLAGE-KHAPARKHEDA,TEH.
Ph./Mo. 9109747709

MP/999/22/Adv TARUN SHARMA426.
154-83 VIJAY NAGAR LALBAG ROAD 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8878790038

MP/1323/22/AdvRAVIRAJ TAYADE427.
SAIKHEDA KALA ,POST-DOIHODAYA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009093239

MP/1390/22/AdvSHAIKH PARVEZ428.
SALAI WALI MASJID KE PASS NAYA 
MOHALLA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109152659

MP/1432/22/AdvPRASHANT RAWTOLE429.
H.NO.211 WARD NO.21 BUDHWARA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8839843018

MP/1681/22/AdvSUNIL430.
ADARSH COLONY NEPA NAGAR BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 8889923400

MP/2267/22/AdvPOONAM GUPTA431.
SUTRACHAL LALBAGH BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 7692062364

MP/2954/22/AdvMUSHTQUE ALI432.
GYAN WARDHINI SABHA SAMNE RAJPURA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893533330

MP/3609/22/AdvMO WASIF REHAN ANSARI433.
139 WARD NO-27,LUCKY MANJIL 
DAWOODPURA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8839130189

MP/4308/22/AdvKOMAL PATIL434.
VILLAGE-NIMANDAD MAIN ROAD 
,POST-SHEKHAPUR,TEH.
Ph./Mo. 9098757653

MP/4995/22/AdvFIZZA IRANI435.
H NO-5/1 WARD NO-48 TAR FIL CHINVHALA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8319067110

MP/5061/22/AdvSHAILESH NIMBHORE436.
BAIRI MEDAN ITWARA ROAD BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9131683437

MP/5131/22/AdvSURAJ KUMAR437.
WARD NO-14 BARI MAIDAN,NEAR ASRAF 
MANDAP WALE HOUSE BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8085692792

MP/5178/22/AdvYOGESH MARATHE438.
C-69 OLD INDIRA COLONY NEAR SAIBABA 
PRINTING PRESS BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8319630996

MP/1115/23/AdvMURTAZA RAWALPINDIWALA439.
WARD NO.14 BINDYARA MASJID MARG BERI 
MAIDAN BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8839898767

MP/1217/23/AdvASHWINI VISPUTE440.
NEAR BADE BALAJI TEMPLE PRATAPURA 
SHIKARPURA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039598058
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MP/2259/23/AdvRAJESH GAYAKWAD441.
70 THAKUR RAGHUBIRA MARG CHINCHALAL 
BAGH BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977112019

MP/2631/23/AdvKARPAL SINGH PAWAR442.
VILLAGE-SHANKAR KALA 
,POST-AMBADA,TEH.-NEPANAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 9009351444

MP/2842/23/AdvAL AWESH ANSARI443.
H.N.169-2 WARD NO.31 HARIRPURA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7000455221

MP/2876/23/AdvSACHIN PRAJAPATI444.
H.NO.29 WARD NO.6 MAHARSHI DAYANAND 
WARD BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977371373

MP/2917/23/AdvSHAIKH MOHSIN445.
423 NEAR SHAH MANSOOR SHAH BABA 
DARGAH NAGJHIRI WARD NO.15 
Ph./Mo. 8085285782

MP/3074/23/AdvJAVED KHAN446.
WARD NO.3 PATHAN WADI SHIKAPURA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826560794

MP/3139/23/AdvSHAIKH SHAHID447.
KALA BAGH ZAHEER WAKEEL KI GALI WARD 
NO.17 BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907041874

MP/3361/23/AdvPOOJA JAMRE448.
HNO.13 BAGSWANIYA PURANI BASTI 
HOSHANGABAD ROAD BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7067599629

MP/3943/23/AdvMINHAJ HUSAIN CYCLEWALA449.
H.NO.13/2 WARD NO.20 SINDHIPURA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993657562

MP/3986/23/AdvJITENDRA450.
H.NO.168/1 WARD NO.9 VILLAGE-SAIKHEDA 
KHURD ,POST-SIWAL,TEH.-NEPANAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 9754856594

MP/4264/23/AdvSHEKH SHABIR MANSURI451.
149/2,NEAR BUS STAND,WARD NO.
-07,MOHANGARH BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8085786991

MP/4403/23/AdvNIKITA KALE452.
MAHARISHI DAYANAND WARD NO.6 SHITLA 
MATA GATE KE PASS BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9617163320

MP/5145/23/AdvMOHAMMED SHOAIB AHMED453.
H.NO.120 WARD NO.33 JAYSTAMBH ROAD 
KHANKA WARD BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479355433

MP/5306/23/AdvSHAIKH NADEEM SAHIKH454.
NEHRU NAGAR WARD NO.2 BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 8103937827

MP/5549/23/AdvMIRZA ANAS BAIG455.
HARIRPURA BEHIND URDU GIRLS SCHOOL 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8319112652

MP/6149/23/AdvKIRAN BARI456.
VILLAGE-JASONDI BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 8827988298

MP/7418/23/AdvOM PRAKASH HEDAV457.
H.NO.556 WARD NO.19 ITWARA HUSAINI 
ALAM KE PASS BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926257370

MP/7532/23/AdvNEERAJ MOHASE458.
592/4 SUNDER NAGAR BEHIND PAKIZA 
MALL BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9753723924

MP/7783/23/AdvSY AWESH MEER459.
H.NO.15 WARD NO.34 DR.ANSARI MARG 
JAISTHAMB BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7999650005

MP/7818/23/AdvHEMANT SONWANE460.
L-49 ARJUN NAGAR LALBAGH BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 8871225455

MP/7857/23/AdvHARSHIKA KOCHLE461.
C134 INDIRA COLONY BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9111336955

MP/7882/23/AdvAB RZZAK462.
H.NO.17/24 WARD NO.43 LALBAG  PARAS 
CINEMA KE PASS BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9770999649

MP/77/24/Adv HEMENDRA DIXIT463.
147 DREAMLAND CITY BHADURPUR ROAD 
MOHAMMADPURA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8770075527

MP/200/24/Adv ANURAG PARE464.
C/18 PURANI INDIRA COLONY BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 6260514446

MP/229/24/Adv SAYYED SHAKIR465.
H.NO.301 WARD NO.19 MG NAGAR NEPA 
NAGAR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7974427841

MP/537/24/Adv KEYUR BHAWSAR466.
WARD NO.16 MALVIYA WARD BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977883977

MP/626/24/Adv BADAL DHARVE467.
VILLAGE-JHAPARPURA,POST-JASONDI,PIN-4
50331 BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 6260469831

MP/666/24/Adv WASEEM RAJA468.
H.NO.49 KHANKA WARD NO.33 GANDHI 
CHOWK G.A KAREEM CYCLE KE PASS 
Ph./Mo. 7666214053

MP/734/24/Adv MIRZA RAHAT BAIG469.
H.NO.2 WARD NO.34 PANDIT RAMDATT 
GYANI MARG JAISTAMBH BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981266254

MP/763/24/Adv DANISH SHAIKH470.
H.NO.151 RAM MANDIR KE PASS 
VILLAGE-BADGAON MAKI 
Ph./Mo. 8085311564

MP/873/24/Adv JITESH471.
H.NO.39 WARD NO.4 GHAGARALA,TEH.
-NEPANAGAR,PIN-450221 BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9770561373

MP/1228/24/AdvVAISHALI472.
GOPALPUR LALBAGH BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 8120131255

MP/1352/24/AdvMUSTKIM473.
WARD NO.9 VILLAGE-ICCHAPUR,PIN-450445 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7869213219

MP/2079/24/AdvARPITA474.
RAHUL NAGAR WARD NO.1 NEPANAGAR 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7067428820

MP/2634/24/AdvRAJESH KALE475.
GULABGANJ LALBAGH BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 7987438723

MP/3970/24/AdvSHAIKH NAWAZ476.
HOUSE NO.15 WARD NO.17 ZONE NO,.1 
ALAMGANJ BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8435147429

MP/4064/24/AdvPAWAN ONKAR MALI477.
AALAMGANJ MALI WADA BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9131296078

MP/4608/24/AdvDANISH UDDIN478.
WARD NO 46, BASHARAT MASJID KE PASS 
GANDHI COLONY LALBAGH BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109659061

MP/5419/24/AdvAHTESHAM HUSAIN479.
H.NO.263/4 NEAR GUJRI WALI MASJID 
LOHAR MANDI BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8319051951

MP/7555/24/AdvAASEEM KHAN480.
WARD NO.08, AMBADKAR WARD, 
DOLATPURA BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039359823
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MP/7951/24/AdvWAQUAR AHMED481.
YAKUB SETH KI GALI,WARD NO-39,RAJIV 
WARD BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039977769

MP/8730/24/AdvJITENDRA DHARVE482.
H.NO.33 WARD NO.17 
VILLAGE-JAFARPURA,POST-KASONDI,PIN-45
Ph./Mo. 8827307077

MP/8972/24/AdvAAMIR KHAN483.
MOLANA ISHAK MARG GALI DR. ZAKIR 
HUSSAIN WARD NO. 29 BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8602764139

MP/9812/24/AdvANAS AHMED MASHRUWALA484.
VILLAGE-MOHAMMADPURA,PIN-450331 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7999275992

MP/10090/24/AdvHITESH SATAV485.
H.NO.169 WARD NO.3 BORGAON KHURD 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8225031511

MP/10263/24/AdvAYUSHI BHDORIYA486.
JK JIN KE SAMNE CHASME WALI CHOWLAL 
BAGH BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 8959779305

MP/240/25/Adv ANKITA NIKAM487.
I-07,WARD NO-41,NAI INDIRA 
COLONY,PIN-450331 BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9754790287

MP/331/25/Adv PRAFUL SUNIL BAGUL488.
31,VRINDAVAN DHAM COLONY,LALBAGH 
ROAD BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7000520057

MP/951/25/Adv ETESH NINGWALE489.
VILLAGE-DAWALIKALA ,POST-AMBADA,TEH.
-NAPANAGAR,PIN-450331 BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 7610616531

MP/1248/25/AdvMEGHA RAGHUVANSHI490.
KARANJ BAZAR,RAJGHAT ROAD BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 7725080143

MP/1266/25/AdvGYANESHWARI491.
H NO-23 WARD NO-38 RASTIPURA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009128189

MP/2950/25/AdvGAYTRI SONAR492.
H NO-11,WARD NO-21,NAVE 
PLOT,TEHSIL-NEPANAGAR BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039978127

MP/4191/25/AdvPRATIK KULKARNI493.
256, BAL BHAIRAV VAYAM SHALA GROUND, 
ZAVERIWADA, MAHAJANAPETH, 
Ph./Mo. 8085559013,8085559013

MP/4790/25/AdvVAISHALI SALVE494.
H N 157 WARD NO 03 GRAM LODHIPURA 
EMAGIRD DIST BURHANPUR BURHANPUR 
Ph./Mo. 8602821718,8602821718

MP/4803/25/AdvSHARF UDDIN495.
H N 2/1 MOULANA AZAD MARG WARD NO 
33 KHANKA WARD BURHANPUR 
Ph./Mo. 9039903313,9039903313

MP/6223/25/AdvANAM KHAN496.
E6 PRAGATI NAGAR BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9340031717

MP/8951/25/AdvADITYA ANNAVARPU497.
LB2 NEW INDIRA COLONY BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9131254547


